DESCRIPTION DATE 8Y

v DR P

/N79) 2 PLACES

o)

@0
} D
2 PLACES @)

J .

EEEEE

Gh4rean UL
(35) 2 REGD
(4) 4+ reRD
(ag) 4 REGD

2 REGD ()
2 ReaD(82) | 2 PLACES

()

'—>)>

A\
g wmm— § 0\ WY

NOTE ORIENTATION

2EA.(3450-D023- DOCITY) REQUIRED FOR ARLC BLOCK ALIGNMEINT

WHEN ASSEMBLED WITH ALL TUBE FITTINGS TIGHT, GAP BETWEEN

AND MOUNTING PLATE SHEMILD BE .010-.0%0

USE MOLYBDENUM DISULFIDE POWDER, TEM 7.

ust ITEMS

VACUUM TEST SOURCE ASSEMBLY AND SPARE CRUCIBLE ASSEMBLY (SEE NOTE 1)

TO MAX LEAK RATE 1X107%<«/sec  HELIUM.

2 £ 4 0N PIPE THREADS AS REAQUIRED.

GAS FEED TUBE

THE FOLLOWING ASSY SHALL BE PRE-ASSEMBLED £ SHIPPED WITH 7184~ 0008~ 0001,718%-0008 -0002 OR T13%-0003-0003:

ITEMS 2, %.,15 & 31, QTY OF ONE (1) BACH.

REY

~ | RELEASED T0 RECORDS

oz e ~o

(SHT 20 ADDED TABLE; ITEM CALLOUT 51 WAS: 363 ADDED AT
HEADS TO SCREWS (ITEM 4V
ST138 - DO0Z - 00027 NI~ 000%~ 000" TO MAT'L BLKITEM 30 Jamrued®ber
Al GTY WASIID: ITEM 3 WAS. 0347 -0519- 2001 CRUCIBLE _ASSY,

VAP SDURCE \WLDT [TEM 21

N SECTAON A-AY; (S ) ATDED

WAS: 31 1~-000%4~-00017 I TEM 22

2
SEE BYM: 7134-0008~000
7184~

i
OOO?-OM%

7184~0002-000

@ 4 REGD WASS 31H-000S~0001 1 iITEM 2D WAS: 3113 -0015~- 5001, ITEM
2y WAS!L 9% -DO03~7204 . SCRSET HXSKTHSST: 8-32 X
(3%) 8 REQD vai ADDED [TEM SIiNOTE | WASI“THE FOLLOWING...
WITH T7I134-0008~D001. .., . “IECO #1370
B | REMOVED ITEM 27 S053-0009-0252 QTY & FROM by |OLC
PARTS LIST + DWG. GRAPHICALLY CORRECTED FEEDTHRUS {710 |27
& OF ITEM22 TO BE QUICK DISCONMNELT. EL0 13914
C | ADDED NOTE#L; ITEM#S2 . ECO 12995 Poviig (AW
D | LHGED ITem T WaS: NAb~0009-000t “SPEC, Moy Disufiog 2 £aLT]
Powogg” gcofisone LAY
I [ D D é &
A
; 4
Py { 1 RNEE e
|
S )
SIS
@) | 2| s2 | 3es0-0023-000i JIG, FILAMENT ALIGNMERNT
4 St 697300000~ 62D2 SCRCAP HEX SKT VT 1~-32 K 'V/4
2 50 8467~0001-0002 WASHER,SPRING STEEL,1/4 2 25 $053-0001-0101 NUT,HEX,10~-32 URF
2 49 8464-0002~0006 WASHER,LOCK, SST, #6 4 24 5053-0001-0042 NUT,HEX,4-40 UNC
4 48 8464-0001-0004 WASHER, LOCK,STL, ZINC PL,$#4 2 23 SEE TARE (SWT2D IRSULATOR, ELECTRODE, IRNER, SXM
1 47 8462~0008-0101 WHSR,FLAT, 10 STEEL 2INC PLATE 2 22 |SEE TABLE (SHT2D INSULATOR, ELECTRODE, OUTER, SKH
1 46 7395-6001-0039 TERMINAL,SLDLS,RNG, #10,8 AWG 2 21 [SEE TABLE (SHT 2D IRSULATOR, FILAMENT, SKM
1 45 7230~-0045~1001 STANDOPF, INDUCTIOR COIL,VS 1 20 2791+-0029-0001 HOUSING,SOURCE BODY WELDMENT,HOT FILAMENT
2 44 7230-0036~0007 STANDOPP,RND,1/40D,10-32 X 1/2LG,SST 19 2710-0016~0001 HANDLE, VAPORIZER SOURCE,SKM
4 43 7188~0020-1001 SPACER,HANDLE MTG,VPR SOURCE 1 18 1979=0006~0001 PILAMENT ASSY,SKM VAPORIZER SOURCE
1 42 6996-~0009-6203 SCR, SET,HEX,CUP PT,VT,6-32X3/8 1 17 1979~0004-0001 FPILAMENT ,SKM VAPORIZER SOURCE
2 41 &70-0002-T202 SCRICAP HX SKTHBHD.SST, 2-32 X /4 2 16 1550-0016-0001 ELECTRODE, FILAMENT , SKM
40 6996-0002-8120 SCR,SET,HEX SOC,10-32,1-1/4 1G 2 1s 1066-0007-1001 COUPLIRG,CRUCIBLE, VPR SCE,CLSD
4 39 6996~0002-A208 SCR,SET,HEX SOC,1/4~20,1/2 1G 1 14 1001-0016-0001 CONNECTOR, ELECTRODE, , SKM
8 38 6989~0002-4204 SCR,PPH,SST,4-40 X 1/4 1 13 0996-0004-0002 CONN, UHF , PANEL RECEPTACLE
4 37 6989-0001~4206 SCR, PPH, STL,ZINC PL,4-40 X 3/8 2 12 0981-0005-1001 COLLAR, FTLAMENT, HOT FIL SOURCE
e 36 6973-0002~6202 SCR,CAP,BEX SKT,SST,6-32,1/4 2 11 0951-0008-1001 CLAMP , HEATER,OVEN SOURCE
2 35 6973-0002~4202 SCR,CAP,HEX SKT,SST,4-40,1/4 2 10 0951-0003~1001 CLAMP , FILAMENT
4 34 6973-0001-9204 SCR,CAP,HX SKT RD,1/4-20 X 1/2 1 9 0636~0095-1001 BRACKET,CONN MTG,VPR SCF
2 33 66952+0083-0001 RYRG,EXTERNAL RETAINING,1/2SST 2 8 SEE TRBLE (SHT 2D CRUCIBLE ASSY
1 32 5880-0667~0001 BSE PLATE WLDT, MOT FILAMENT <CE AR k4 4310~ 0004~ 000) LUBRICANT, PowbER, MoLY DiSuLFIDE
2 31 5874-0002-0004 PTG,PLUG,1/4 TUBE OD,SST ,GY 1 6 0342-0934~3001 SHIELD ASSY,CORONA,WELDMENT
1 30 5869~0010-0001 FITTING,ELBOW,1/4 IN VCO,5ST 1 s 0342-0589~-2001 COIL ASSY,CRUCIBLE SUPPORT,
2 29 5867~0012~0008 FTG,QDISC INSERT,1/4 MNPT,THRU AR 4 7050-0004-0002 SEALANT PRIMER. PIPE THREZAD
1| 28 5400-0001-1218 O-RING,BUNA N,1.25ID,1.500,1/8 AR 3 7050~ 0001~ 000t SEALANT, PIPE THRIAD, ANAERDEIC
27 2 2 0342-0568-2001 PLATE ASSY,OVEN,TC,VPR SCE
1 26 5053~0006~0101 NUT, HEX, BRASS, 10-32 UNF 2 1 0342~0369~3001 FILAMENT BUSS ASSY
GIY|MEM NOj  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ory | ITEN MO, PART MRGER CESCRIPTION
E g GTALE CRAWTIIS | o an
N 02000 E;T." "'..5’.:!11:'&,..,...'
29 ST SERLETNE T e | AT e e
M ense. Ton.s s CHITKED | Oun Equipnent reoitn, Tezoo
HATERIAL Y \’.%QQ _&% TITLE.
BATE SOURCE ASSY.

APPRTED
’2"5 S panto

SKM HOT FILAMENT

ZTIEt

SCALE /| |®»%®

sl /LD | Fisa-o08 [T

J’ NOTES

4640-0078-0001 Sec. 26 — 1



REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY
4 REQD (5|
\ |
/ '
o [ / [ 11 i
= | 4 ‘|'_ [OJR
v v
) N
§)
| N
[H:[[ H | Huuuuuuuuuua’muuu%\\ \%
AN /
i NN :
\ _——‘i \_/ N
= ° 3 :
N P U M ]
i3 1
1
e SECTION _A-A 2 PLACES
SCALE : (/1
Y4
12 EATON TEM NUMBER
~ Ez PLACES DASH NO. ) Z\ 272 23
~0001 0342-0319- 2001
GENERAL USE § CRUCIRLE ASSY
SKM 10N SCE JVAP SCE . WLDT 3111- 000&-0001 | 3111-0005- 0001 | 3113~0015 ~ 600!
ASSY INSULATOR INSULRNTOR, INSULATDR
mc-,H_Qr.mzP Eé’ﬁ%?éf‘éﬁ%??' FILAMENT ,SKM | ELECTRODE , ELECTRODE, I NNER,
R el E o [ TEMP SCE Y] OUTER, SKM SKM
ANTIMDNY
-0 13- 0019~ D001 |3113-00171- 000! | 3113-0018 - 000!
Al, 03 ION SAME AS INSULATOR , FILAMENT, lN“:MU;g ) INSULATDR,
- VA TRODE, CTRO
2001 SKM, AL DXIDE | ELECTEORE: rine| NNER SEMGAL OXIDE

2 PLACES

CTION B-B
SCALE: 171

2 AACES(R)

NOTES:

VIEW C-C

ROTATED 20° CW
TYP OFP SIDE

ISCE INDULATDES

“T-N
E.T.

Somlcenductor
Equipmont

1 *
433 Rutlend D

E.m Corparat
t
Kaatin, Texes THTS8

i
anicondutter Equipaent
vialen

NOTICE OF PROFRIETARY RIGHTS

oy 40 ™E_TrTEMTICN TT o
Yaia, 15 LETANT TO €A TON, CORFORAT LCM,
1T ey T oe ICATED, GR_ITS

\SED O DTECLOMD |IN WGLE GR 1% PaRT) yite
T WNITTIO FORAERION FHON CATODN GO,

SHEET 2 OF 2 | SCALE 1/}

SI2E

.:5

D1 7184-0008

4640-0078-0001 Sec. 26 - 2




REY DESCRIPTION DATE 8y

— | RELEASED 7O RECORDS e s

2)

0
}2 =eap
19

2 REQD

Tl st

|

b
R
N}
~N

7196 - 0003000 | SPEC MOLYBDENIUM DISWFIDE POWDER

al 0897~ DOZB- 000Z| CRAMBER.. ARC, SKM .
0 62~ 0004- 0810 | WARSHER. FLIT, /4 &ST

4

4

b

SECTION A-A

19 B462-0004- 0808 | WASHER. FLAT # 10, ST

$462-0004- D305

WASHER. FLAT, %206, SDT

7638 - 0022- 000!

TUBING. 3/1l.” GAS FEED

7120-00071-0004

SHUNT, MAGNET/HDT FIL SLE,. 0598 THE (\(LGAY

7120-0007-00072

SHUNT, MAGNET; AOT FIL XE,.02359 THK (RGAY

T120-0001- 0001

SHUNT MAGNET, HOT FIL XEDIG9 THR (28GA

7058 -D00V - 1001

SEAL. THERMAL

6973 - D006~ 6204

SCR.CAP HEX SKTT VT, ST 6- 32 X V2

6373-0002-921%

SCR.CAR HEX SKT) V4-20, 2-Y4

©973-0002-2103

SCR. CAP. HEX SKT, SST, 10-32 X /8

69713 -0002-6210

SCR.CAP HEX SKT OST. 6-32 x 1.25

69713 -0006-6203

R, CAR HEX SKV,VTiSST,6b-32. X ¥/8

593-000\-2001

POLE PIECE \WOGNET HOT FILAMENT <CE

5980 - 0690~ 0V}

PLATE PSSY.ALIGNMENT,ARC CHAMBER

5880 - 0689 - 00D

PLATE, MT. ARC CHAMBER

4630~ 0007~ 0001

100 ~0012-0001 |

INSERT, EMISUVE CLECTRODE ARC CHMBR N

MAGNET, CAST ALNICO HT ION <CE

T T T i o] rop ol — [ ] o]~ ol po o

1950~ LOT = 0001

ELECTRODE  EMISSIVE. AR (HMBE,

1023~ (008 - 000!

CODLING COVL  ASSY.HOT FiL SCE

ITEM NQ o2 REE DESG. PAST NC. DESCRIPTION
NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY RIGHTS DO WOT ICALL DRAWING| UNIT R
Eaton Corporation
;
E.T-M

]
=
<

UNLESS OTMERWISE IPECIFEID.  OIMINMIIONT ART IN INCHIS AND
viAgrst s i R N o LLIMITASS, WTMOVE ALL SUZES AND BRIAK SMAEP [OOLS, on Beam Systoms Obviston

& MOLY DI FI M . riom 1v con r
USE  MOLYBDENUM DISULFIDE FOWDER , ITEM 22 e A el PR S R O g SRR . T L S\ s ocip i
USL0 R DSCLOLLO 11 WHOLE OR e paRT) wiTh. | OFC. TOL . 3 Austin, Toras 78758

QT WaITTiN marstion PROw (ATOM Con | aovian 2331 5190 A 020018 v

/A ADAUST MAGNET STRENGTH TO 88 GAUSS 12 GAUSS o B =Tl e
! REMOVI SHUNTS. ITE 15 AND 1. ‘ g

SEE BOM 1979-0006-0001 k3| i FILAMENT  ASSY

A\ ORENT MAGNET. ITEM 4, AS SHOWN. Z25 leammsol SKM HOT FILAMENT SCH

: = LD 1979-0006]

ary NEXT ASSY useo on | SMEET | OF |

] NOTES

|
4640-0078-0001 Sec. 26 - 3




